
ASC VIERNES: 0

ASC SABADO: 0

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01192192 IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 18,2 S M 3 19 45
2 GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 12,3 S M 3 12 41
3 GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 10,4 M M 2 10 40
4 GC05382033 RIBAS GIADAS, LUIS GUILLERMO 16,4 M M 3 17 39

GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 17,8 S M 3 18 39
6 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13,7 S M 3 14 38

GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 17,7 M F 3 18 38
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 18,8 S M 4 19 38
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 22,2 S M 4 23 38
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 26,9 S F 5 27 38

11 GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 12,1 M M 3 12 37
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 12,2 S M 3 12 37
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 12 S M 3 12 37
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 15,7 S F 3 16 37
GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 19,2 S F 4 19 37
GC05763495 RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PEÑA, LUIS 19,3 S M 4 20 37

17 GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10 S M 2 10 36
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 15,6 S F 3 16 36
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN 18 S M 3 18 36
GC01959197 RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 19,2 M F 4 19 36
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 19,8 S F 4 20 36
GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 22,9 S M 4 24 36

23 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 1,8 M M 1 1 35
GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 7,2 S M 2 7 35
CM01033786 FERNANDEZ DE SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO 8,6 M M 2 8 35
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,1 M M 2 8 35
GC01934607 BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO 17,7 M M 3 18 35
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 21,3 S M 4 22 35

29 GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 5,9 M M 2 5 34
GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 6,5 S M 2 6 34
GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 15,8 S M 3 16 34
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16 S M 3 16 34
GC01959198 FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 15,5 M M 3 16 34
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 20,2 S M 4 21 34
GC01094222 OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ 21,7 S F 4 22 34
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 21,3 S M 4 22 34
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 22,5 S M 4 23 34
GC10398075 RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO 23 S M 4 24 34

39 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 5 J M 2 4 33
GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 6,7 S M 2 6 33
GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 9,4 M M 2 9 33
GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 12,6 M M 3 13 33
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 22,1 S F 4 22 33
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44 GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 9,5 M M 2 9 32
GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 10 S M 2 10 32
GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 11,9 S M 3 12 32
GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 13,7 M M 3 14 32
GC01026230 ARBONES-DAVILA MONDINA, JOAQUIN 16,4 S M 3 17 32
GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 25,8 S F 4 26 32
GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 26,6 S M 5 28 32

51 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 4,7 S M 2 4 31
GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 10,9 M M 2 11 31
GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 14,9 S M 3 15 31

54 GC01195797 BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO 5,3 M M 2 5 30
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 11,2 S M 2 11 30
GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,4 S M 3 12 30
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 15,1 S M 3 15 30
GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J. 19,2 S M 4 20 30
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 19,3 S M 4 20 30
GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 22,2 S F 4 22 30
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 26,7 S F 5 27 30
GC01744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 27,9 S M 5 29 30

63 GC01422018 VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 3,7 M F 1 4 29
CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 20,3 M M 4 21 29

65 GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 12,1 M M 3 12 28
GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 16,6 M M 3 17 28
GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, Mª CARMEN 26,5 S F 5 26 28

68 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11,8 S F 3 12 27
GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 12,9 S M 3 13 27
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 15,7 S M 3 16 27

71 GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 15,9 S M 3 16 26
CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 21,5 M M 4 22 26
GC01973026 COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL 23,9 M M 4 25 26
GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 26,4 S M 4 27 26

75 GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 27,5 M F 5 27 25
76 GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 22,3 M M 4 23 24
77 GC00366441 PARRY , NATHAN 8,5 S M 2 8 23

GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35,2 M F 5 30 23
79 GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 14,5 S M 3 15 22
80 GC01944610 DURAN ROSALES, TANIA 36,2 M F 6 30 20
81 GC00954943 LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO 22,9 S M 4 24 Dsc

GC03073628 CAJADE BETANCORT, DANIEL 5,2 M M 2 5 Ret
GC01390655 LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 20,6 M M 4 21 Ret
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 12,5 S M 3 12 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 1,8 M M 1 1 34
2 GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 10,4 M M 2 10 31
3 GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 12,3 S M 3 12 29

GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 5,9 M M 2 5 29
GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 5 J M 2 4 29

6 GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 7,2 S M 2 7 28
GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 6,5 S M 2 6 28
GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 4,7 S M 2 4 28

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH



9 GC01192192 IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 18,2 S M 3 19 27
CM01033786 FERNANDEZ DE SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO 8,6 M M 2 8 27
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,1 M M 2 8 27
GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 6,7 S M 2 6 27

13 GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 12,1 M M 3 12 26
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 12,2 S M 3 12 26
GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10 S M 2 10 26

16 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 12 S M 3 12 25
GC01195797 BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO 5,3 M M 2 5 25
GC01422018 VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 3,7 M F 1 4 25

19 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13,7 S M 3 14 24
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 9,5 M M 2 9 24
GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 9,4 M M 2 9 24

22 GC05382033 RIBAS GIADAS, LUIS GUILLERMO 16,4 M M 3 17 23
23 GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 17,8 S M 3 18 22

GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 15,7 S F 3 16 22
GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 12,6 M M 3 13 22
GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 10 S M 2 10 22

27 GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 11,9 S M 3 12 21
GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 10,9 M M 2 11 21

29 GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 18,8 S M 4 19 20
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 17,7 M F 3 18 20
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 15,6 S F 3 16 20
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 11,2 S M 2 11 20

33 GC05763495 RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PEÑA, LUIS 19,3 S M 4 20 19
GC01959197 RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 19,2 M F 4 19 19
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN 18 S M 3 18 19
GC01959198 FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 15,5 M M 3 16 19
GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 13,7 M M 3 14 19
GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,4 S M 3 12 19
GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 12,1 M M 3 12 19

40 GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 19,2 S F 4 19 18
GC01934607 BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO 17,7 M M 3 18 18
GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 15,8 S M 3 16 18
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16 S M 3 16 18
GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 12,9 S M 3 13 18
GC00366441 PARRY , NATHAN 8,5 S M 2 8 18

46 GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 19,8 S F 4 20 17
GC01026230 ARBONES-DAVILA MONDINA, JOAQUIN 16,4 S M 3 17 17
GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 14,9 S M 3 15 17

49 GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 16,6 M M 3 17 16
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 15,1 S M 3 15 16
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11,8 S F 3 12 16

52 GC10398075 RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO 23 S M 4 24 15
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 22,2 S M 4 23 15

54 GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 26,9 S F 5 27 14
GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 22,9 S M 4 24 14
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 22,1 S F 4 22 14
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 21,3 S M 4 22 14
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 21,3 S M 4 22 14
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 20,2 S M 4 21 14

60 CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 20,3 M M 4 21 13
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 15,7 S M 3 16 13
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 14,5 S M 3 15 13



63 GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 22,5 S M 4 23 12
GC01094222 OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ 21,7 S F 4 22 12
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 19,3 S M 4 20 12
GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 15,9 S M 3 16 12

67 GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J. 19,2 S M 4 20 11
68 GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 25,8 S F 4 26 10

GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 22,3 M M 4 23 10
CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 21,5 M M 4 22 10
GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 22,2 S F 4 22 10

72 GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 26,6 S M 5 28 8
GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 27,5 M F 5 27 8
GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 26,4 S M 4 27 8
GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, Mª CARMEN 26,5 S F 5 26 8

76 GC01744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 27,9 S M 5 29 7
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 26,7 S F 5 27 7
GC01973026 COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL 23,9 M M 4 25 7

79 GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35,2 M F 5 30 5
80 GC01944610 DURAN ROSALES, TANIA 36,2 M F 6 30 3
81 GC00954943 LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO 22,9 S M 4 24 Dsc

GC01390655 LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 20,6 M M 4 21 Ret
GC03073628 CAJADE BETANCORT, DANIEL 5,2 M M 2 5 Ret
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 12,5 S M 3 12 N.P


